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Wettkampf-Nr. 207
400m Freistil Frauen B-Finale

Weltrekord 3:55.38 Ariarne Titmus AUS 23.07.2023 Fukuoka
Europarekord 3:59.15 Federica Pellegrini ITA 26.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 4:02.39 Isabel Gose SC Magdeburg 11.02.2024 Doha

Offene Wertung
Rank Name YoB Team R.T. Time

B-Finale
4:17.789 Leonie-Sarah Tenzer Wasserfreunde Spandau 042005 + 0.69

50m: 29.35 100m: 1:01.35
32.00

150m: 1:34.17 200m: 2:07.30 250m: 2:40.28 300m: 3:13.62 350m: 3:46.50 400m: 4:17.78
32.82 33.13 32.98 33.34 32.88 31.28

4:18.4510 Sydney Savannah Ferch SG Dortmund2009 + 0.73
50m: 30.04 100m: 1:02.38

32.34
150m: 1:35.23 200m: 2:08.26 250m: 2:41.31 300m: 3:14.50 350m: 3:47.75 400m: 4:18.45

32.85 33.03 33.05 33.19 33.25 30.70

4:18.6311 Alina Baievych TB 1888 Erlangen2009 + 0.68
50m: 29.51 100m: 1:02.17

32.66
150m: 1:35.05 200m: 2:08.12 250m: 2:40.82 300m: 3:14.47 350m: 3:47.65 400m: 4:18.63

32.88 33.07 32.70 33.65 33.18 30.98

4:21.1712 Juliana Buttler Deutscher Schwimm-Verband2009 + 0.47
50m: 28.97 100m: 1:00.93

31.96
150m: 1:34.11 200m: 2:07.81 250m: 2:41.24 300m: 3:15.05 350m: 3:48.79 400m: 4:21.17

33.18 33.70 33.43 33.81 33.74 32.38

4:21.7013 Marie Strohalm SG Frankfurt2007 + 0.77
50m: 30.30 100m: 1:02.87

32.57
150m: 1:36.19 200m: 2:09.85 250m: 2:43.16 300m: 3:17.14 350m: 3:50.43 400m: 4:21.70

33.32 33.66 33.31 33.98 33.29 31.27

4:22.1714 Zara Selimovic SG Essen2007 + 0.65
50m: 29.58 100m: 1:01.93

32.35
150m: 1:34.66 200m: 2:07.97 250m: 2:40.94 300m: 3:15.01 350m: 3:48.71 400m: 4:22.17

32.73 33.31 32.97 34.07 33.70 33.46

4:22.4715 Rebecca Dany TPSK 1925 e.V.2001 + 0.72
50m: 30.60 100m: 1:03.06

32.46
150m: 1:36.07 200m: 2:09.32 250m: 2:42.51 300m: 3:16.01 350m: 3:49.85 400m: 4:22.47

33.01 33.25 33.19 33.50 33.84 32.62

4:24.2016 Natalie Welle SC Magdeburg2006 + 0.75
50m: 28.98 100m: 1:01.19

32.21
150m: 1:33.84 200m: 2:07.42 250m: 2:41.02 300m: 3:15.88 350m: 3:50.30 400m: 4:24.20

32.65 33.58 33.60 34.86 34.42 33.90
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